Z-TWS4-RT
Highlights Z-TWS4-RT is a high-performance multifunction controller enabling PLC
functions with datalogging, routing and remote access by external
modem. It is in fact based on softPLC StratON IEC 61131-3. Equipped
with 2 Fast Ethernet ports (manageable inSwitch and LAN/WAN mode),
3 serial ports and 1 USB host 2.0 port, Z-TWS4 supports ModBUS TCP
Server, ModBUS RTUMaster/Slave, FTP/SFTP Server, HTTP/HTTPS
Server, OpenVPN, SSL protocols,as well as IoT protocols (MQTT, OPC

Ethernet
M-BUS
ORDER CODES
Code Description
CONTROLLERS
Z-TWS4-RT-S IEC 61131 IIoT Edge IIoT controller, built-in I/O, workbench Straton
Z-TWS4-RT-E IEC 61131 IIoT Edge IIoT controller, built-in I/O, energy protocols
VPN SERVERS
VPN-BOX-2
PC Box - VPN Server for simulteneous and low latency Poin-To-Point / Single
LAN connections
VPN-BOX-2-VM VPN-BOX-2 Virtual Machine
VPN-CC-2 VPN Client Communicator, remote access software VPN-BOX-2
SOFTWARE TOOLS
SDD SENECA Discovery Device
SESC SENECA Ethernet to Serial Connection
STRATON-870-850
IEC 60870-5-101/104 Master / Slave + IEC 61850 Client / Server activation
license
STRATON-870M IEC 60870-5-101/104 Master activation license
STRATON-870S IEC 60870-5-101/104 Slave activation license
STRATON-870S-850 IEC 60870-5-101/104 Slave+IEC 61850 Client/Server activation license
STRATON-D- USB Straton dongle
STRATON-IDE256 Straton environment 256 tags with USB activation key
STRATON-IDE512 Straton 512 tag environment with USB activation key
STRATON-IDEUN Straton IDE unlimited tag - IEC 61131 development environment
ACCESSORIES
CS-TIP-MEF-PH Serial communication cable (Tips / 4-way female connector)
CS-DB9M-MEF-PH Serial communication cable (DB9M connector / 4-way female connector)